BZT55C62 L0G Stock BZT55C62 L0G Price BZT55C62 L0G Electronics BZT55C62 L0G Components
BZT55C62 L0G Inventory BZT55C62 L0G Digikey Supplier BZT55C62 L0G Order BZT55C62 L0G Online
Inquiry BZT55C62 L0G BZT55C62 L0G Image BZT55C62 L0G Picture BZT55C62 L0G PDF
BZT55C62 L0G Datasheet Download BZT55C62 L0G Datasheet Manufacturer TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
BZT55C62 L0G
Part Number BZT55C62 L0G
Manufacturer TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description DIODE ZENER 62V 500MW MINI MELF

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 62V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1V @ 10mA
Tolerance ±5% Supplier Device Package Mini MELF
Series - Power - Max 500mW
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case DO-213AC, MINI-MELF, SOD-80
Other Names BZT55C62 L0G-ND
BZT55C62L0G Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 150 Ohms Detailed Description Zener Diode 62V 500mW ±5% Surface Mount Mini MELF
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 100nA @ 47V
BZT55C62 L0G 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BZT55C62 L0G Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BZT55C62 L0G TSC (Taiwan
Semiconductor) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BZT55C62 L0G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BZT55C62 L0G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BZT55C5V1-GS08 DIODE ZENER 5.1V 500MW SOD80 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZT55C62-GS18 DIODE ZENER 62V 500MW SOD80 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BZT55C68 L1G DIODE ZENER 68V 500MW MINI MELF TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
BZT55C68 L0G DIODE ZENER 68V 500MW MINI MELF TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
BZT55C5V6 L0G DIODE ZENER 5.6V 500MW MINI MELF TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
BZT55C5V1-GS18 DIODE ZENER 5.1V 500MW SOD80 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BZT55C5V6-GS18 DIODE ZENER 5.6V 500MW SOD80 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZT55C68-GS08 68V VISHAY LL34 2004 VISHAY 5000 pcs
BZT55C5V6-GS08 DIODE ZENER 5.6V 500MW SOD80 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 39000 pcs
BZT55C5V6-GS18 DIODE ZENER 5.6V 500MW SOD80 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZT55C62-GS18 DIODE ZENER 62V 500MW SOD80 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZT55C62-GS08 DIODE ZENER 62V 500MW SOD80 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZT55C5V6-GS08 DIODE ZENER 5.6V 500MW SOD80 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 39000 pcs
BZT55C5V6 BZT55C5V6 ST ST 980 pcs
BZT55C62 L1G DIODE ZENER 62V 500MW MINI MELF TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
BZT55C68-GS08 DIODE ZENER 68V 500MW SOD80 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 2500 pcs
BZT55C62-GS08 DIODE ZENER 62V 500MW SOD80 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZT55C5V1-GS18 DIODE ZENER 5.1V 500MW SOD80 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZT55C68-GS08 DIODE ZENER 68V 500MW SOD80 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 2500 pcs